

ORDER BELOW EXH.NO. 1 IN R.C.S. NO. 167/2004

From the Writ it is seen that stay was extended till 9-3-2015. Thereafter, plaintiff have not filed any document on record to show that the stay has been extended. Under such circumstances plaintiff to file copies of order passed by the Hon'ble High Court. In case of failure order would be passed.

Sd/-

Place:- Georai
Date:-28-08-2015

(N.N. Dhend)
Joint Civil Judge (J.D.)
Georai,

Certificate

Order dictated in open Court. Typed by R.K. Sawant Steno.
The contents in the above order are as dictated.

(R.K. Sawant)
Steno L.G.

